
Form 2.16B Rule 2.29 ‘ 

The Insolvency Act 1986 2 " 1 6 B 

Notice of statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

Graham Wood Structural Limited 02728247 

In the Court case number 
High Court of Justice, Chancery Diviston, 889 of 2014 
Companies Court 

(full name of court) 

{a) Insert full We (a) 

name(s) and lan Corfield James Stares 
address(es) of 

administratar(s} 30 Finsbury Square 

London 

EC2P 2YU 

attach a copy of - 

the statement of affairs, 

Grant Thornton UK LLP Grant Thornton UK LLP 
No 1 Dorset Street 
Southampton 

$015 2DP 

in respect of the administraton of ( “or company 

Signed 

Dated 

AD (60 
Joint Administrators 

1S Macch Zot 

Contact Details 

You do not have to give any contact 

information in the box opposite but if 
you do it wil help Companies House to 
contact you if there is a query on the 

form 
The contact information that you give 

will be visible to searchers of the 
public record 

lan Corfield 
Grant Thornton UK LLP 
30 Finsbury Square 

London 

EC2P 2YU 

020 7184 4300 
DX Number OX Exchange 

Companies House receipt date barcode 

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the 
Registrar of Companies at - 

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 

29/03/2014 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 229 

(a) insert name and address of 
Tegistered office of the company 

(b) Insert date 

Statement of affairs 

Form 2 14B 

Companies Court 
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 

[full name of court) 

Name of Company company number 

Graham Wood Structural Limited 728247 

In the Court case number 
889 of 2014 

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Graham Wood Structural Limited 

on the (b) 6 February 2014, the date that the company entered admimustration. 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the 
affairs of the above named company as at (b) 6 February 2014 the date that the company entered 
admimstration 

Fullname WAR TIM PREWOLVE UE 

Signed (Ad 

Dated _2 4/ sf Y- 



A-Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Fixed assets 

Stock 
Debtors/WIP 

Intercompany Debtors 

Bank 

Prepayments. 

Uncharged assots 

Estimated tota! assets avaliable for preferential creditors 

Signed Utfrerdot 

Date ¥/3/ / vd 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£000 £000 

0 [) 

740 350 

118 30 

1,791 200 
2,498 - 

488 476 

107 - 

5,738 1,056 



Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from pege A) 

Uabiltties 

Profarential creditors ~ 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferontlal creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of nat property where eppticable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debte secured by a floating charge - 
60S 

Estimated defictoncy/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated preacribed part of net property where applicabie (brought down) 

Total essets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential cleima (excluding any shortfall to floating charge hokiers) 

Trade creditors, subcontractors, accrual and other creditors 

Intarcompeny creditors 
Emptoyee claims 

Estimated deficiency/aurpius of assets after prescribed part distribution 

Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges (brought down) 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors 

lasued and called up share capital - 

382,600 ordinary issued shares at £1 each 

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members. 

Nots Subject to costs of winding up 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£000 

4,056 

£000 
o 

) 

£000) 1,056 

214 

(214) 

£000) 842 

33,873) 

(33,873) 

£000! __ (33,031) 

214 

£000) a4 

2.530 
3,826 

190 
(8,548) 

(6,332) 
(33,031) 

£000] (39,383) 

383 

(383) 
£000) (39,745) 



ve aGb'L 
X@BSNS 

ISOM 
6upue} 

yONS 
WINES 

09L-BSh 
60'T ployIpless 9 soupIED 

00 096 
Hyp 

e719 
B
g
 

SsOUISNg 
J6)S8ONOF 

AON 
0
0
0
}
 

ned 
semechuoy 

fh) suopmeg 
uopeBasoaul 

S¥D 
SS 

\zs'b 
SOS 

OLJM 
V
O
N
 

Podaing 
PIOYEXEM, 

Rd 
B
U
S
A
 

AON 
J89119 

E 
PUTIN 

d3dld 
be L626 

HGZ 
2b. 

twosd3 
aus) 

UD 
@}8}833 PU| YONSUON 

Sz 
sequeg 

Jeg 
Buy] 

M
e
e
 4 

09 220 
OSSNS ISSA 

1) seousSug 

Gupmsucg 
Bua3 

12 S07 
DdOZZON 

aqysweYyBupON 
eWM3N 

puopen 
PeOY 

UOYSTO 
97) 66p3-y883 

os 0zt'E 
equsduey 

hosuioy 
SpUBpeO 

9 
br 

Bupysinesg 
ys 

06 9zb 
nig 

sine 
G
u
u
s
]
 

ee 
SZ 

PUL MUAUNYD 
PeOY 

[AMLEYD 
zwn 

haqed 
‘9 Buymog 

OL 
&P 

XOBSNS 
150M 

voydweyemn 
818183 

1eWISNpU) 
PoomuEL 

peyuir] 
drag 

Bu6eypey 
uBjseq 

Of ye't 
v6 

ONG 
whodsejdhsiny 

Gua] 
esnoinieny 

eso} 
JaSEULEENA 

SUOANOS Ages 
oBsU0D 

00 
oce’y 

youewn 
ABeusr] 

Aquesyoouy 
Pri yeuynsucD 

00 Zbb 
SUBRIY IS 

IANS 
818}0d IS SOL 

lpg 
uaysOupy 

fo 
wongng 

Agsnpul 
uoponqsucD 

86 Ove 
88 

LEY 
abeyod 

ested 
peoy 

voqybig 
GUOIIABY 

OLLL 
| 

PY 
seojueg 

IneeH AuEdWIOg 
St sso 

OSE 
LING 

Bunquom, 
PeOY 

uBeH 
Z 

BOIpNS 
seyoug 

B37 94g 
18809 O1 ISPD 

Ov 948'291 
80z 

EzST 
AqenEM 

owas 
sy 

dou 
sisuun 

peywy] 
weequeD 

0 
Ze9'9} 

uopuo)] 
SOPSURLNEO NA 

unog 
neusTUAA 

& 
yOMyearS 

YORONASUOD 
YspLG 

$8 86z, 
OU 

610d 
Je788NNO 

uoyBujusog 
8 

nuaay uopAag 
6G 

sjepuowOD 
sukog 

f1y 
Ov 

ove'L 
nz 

ew 
Aoysas0m, 

pany 
Aspsotid 

ZL 
X08 

Od 
56889 

908 
Ob el 

exoysSulseg 
mola Buyseg 

SB0ID 
LOYION 

suoanjog 
Sujsee7 

sequed 
ING 

ey ous 
330 

1
A
 

JOISUTULPPTY 
suajey uoWoH 

BsnOYpOoM 
OY, 

Auedwod 
yoqpurrg 

64, 
82 0S 

Vv0 
8LXO 

Aunque 
JBY 

SBIOH 
$-£ 

esnoy 
uoBuppeg 

q
e
n
e
 Jo yoeeg 

2 
98b'E 

fe 
p7ou 

eyojs6ulseg 
¥Lb8 x08 

Od 
BY 

IN 
Usspusieg 

ve 08 
XxaZ 

INS 
uoww6ug 

608i 
HUNT 

esnoH 
WUT 

BIT swayshg JauNOD 
YAR 

bt 
cee'h 

WIESZS 
aausYOA 

nNOS 
Agsweg 

uineg 
peoY 

aypAgiD 
(4n) 

seriddng 
jeenpu; 

déag 
08 

PLO'ze 
1s 

SIM 
P
e
)
 

Aemssohiy 
{Hey 

SSEUISNG 
POOMYTS 

$9) seyoug 
suuEWnD) 

UASTY 
ee 

epee, 
dvi 

913 
vopuo) 

PeoY 
00 

HEYM 
SeWBYL 

senyueg 
(ETON) OSV 

08 
SoZ 

Uo 
BULEM 

BLL 
X08 

Od 
657 

09 
GH 

wei 
Peoysysy 

weld v 
bh £61'St 

spoo] 
Peoy 

aiounaEr] 
yey 

alouyne] 
G9 

P11 Breuaise4 
smMarpUY 

ecele 
O131443HS 

Wad 
WEpIsag 

AO yA Wopiseld 
Py] suognos 

ssoursng 
zSty 

00 0f6'E 
weyeuous 

peoy 
WEY 

AQUED 
SAK) 

Ieuned 1INSIG 
NPY 

86 928 
Aj9 

1z3aq 
dyed 

SBsUISNG 
WOAAA 

Ae 
uosusydeys 

@Sno} 
ONL 

BY] lEMYOS 
PEQody 

os'z9 
U6 

PLY 
eunysBuntig 

wang 
sus 

Wus8-4 PIO|PEH 
GBujuasy Weld 

peypanoy 
06°229'6L. 

Nip 020d 
JISOUNIUD, 

Weysoipis 
U8] 

MOD 
y 

wopoery 
pue B

u
p
a
 
OF 

3 
‘sseuppy 

JoUpey 
{op 

Jo yunoury 

SYHOLIGIND 
G
S
Y
N
N
D
A
S
N
N



28 
BLE 

ZNE 
ELND 

XOSSNS 
S
O
M
 

Bunion, 
by 

X08 
Od 

SBIAIES 
J
O
B
 
W
O
n
o
S
 

0S 628"! 
ZaL 

vA 
Anu@nc) | GqUEpS 

L
E
M
 

10 AysIOAUN, 
PB OARG}OlY 

pr] seayues 

puenBayag 
Ov vSz 

xBBENS 
ISOM 

Bupury 
Peoy 

jemueyg 
sujsng 

Bupue] 
syuy) 

ssaursng 
Wy 

own 
611 

sufiis 
9 seayy Koja 

siodo0pesnoyeyEMao ld 

€z 
08 

132 
91NG 

XOSENS 
180M 

Guppom 
Py 

199908 
ZZ 

fejUey 
JED 

L
O
A
 

so 
sae't 

NLbOLHY 
= xessng 

sayy 
L
e
e
)
 

saBpug 
oon, 

Aaya 
vosuaydais 

fi7 Woddng 
eysuO 

bb 
pbz'oe 

pusjesy 
a
o
 

ypanoerg 
BENoH 

VOYEyy 
yGNo7 

pr] ssoueunsyy 
YOOIG-UO-UOWYENEIO, 
eur) 

suqqms 
IN 

exH 
O
M
E
N
 

€0 
8 

XOBENE 
188M 

Bupur] 
peoy 

YBnasoquey 
09 

qwaNpeNH 
eu 

Bp UNS 
100]4 

puNdI, 
qusureanoasdipeyy 

Pr] edosng 
00 000‘975'9 
(mos 

6E 
bL0'9zB"E 

(sejueduzos 
dros 

seyzo 
pue) 

peyury 
sBujPiOH 

DVIS 
00 000'061 

Seo 
ra 

=. WEYBUUIG 
ABMSUBEND 

AtOHY 
Oh 

BENOY 
UOUUED 321 sEUAEY 

AoUBpUNpSY 
SOUEULY 

pun, 
soursnsuj 

BuCReEN 
LZ 

GOL 'ZEL 
SSQMEY 

eBGuRUCD 
pue 

sjenay 
00 szz'a6t 

3SpZtNa 
Buyyona 

esnoH 
eSpya 

vovButung 1 9 wewWsasojUy 
Br] SaEpossy 
Uno 

JM 
+8 68 

vat 
2937 

491803}0] 
SJABOD 

PEOY 
HOMITUAA 

asnoy 
saflicag 1s 

SajBojcuyoe 
BuReUjWe’ 

PIALA 
86 

Sz'Zb 
equsweyBuroNn 

se8ue 
peoy 

Aqey 
1B}S3 

[ELISNpU] 
YWON 

seBUE] 
2st 

6upyng 
61) sSunsog 

eaqoa}Og 
ABA, 

By 629'b 
fay 

vos 
uoydweignog 

eg 
pul Poomyare) 

wWeaseD 
ANUED 

avin 
Saovues 

uopedsuy 
Bewenin 

St 
o'or 

HDS 
PAM 

SNTYOA 
SOA 

Asrquoy 
yang 

sepByD 
328d “pU] PIBTEW 

op 
SUN 

pry (Bupseuiiua) 
s edu 

8b 
SOp'zz 

Vb 
OUD 

uophorg, 
sue 

OW 
{ay 

SsOUTENG 
sOWEr 

by] sBane}H 
eyodsuBl 

04 veL‘ad 
SISRYOUEW 

= Wed 
POYEIL 

fay, qebubys 
unod 

81905 
esnoy 

sletjysug 
SIBO1G 

SN 
9 VOI, 

00 
£s€ 

BDL 
6tOd 

«= XeBENg 
180M 

JEYROYND 
ue") 

S.ueg 
eBueipxg 

woo 
eu. 

se663 
eewou) 

00 022'vz 
asz 

an 
way 

aoouLs 
peoy Arp 

eQued 
yyBjeu4 ABMDOW, 

pr] suos 
PUIEMS 

00 
bee's 

NS@SING 
—-xBsENg sey 

Gupue) 
pacy 

Ynouoquey) 
BBN} 

Me|ASUMOG) 
vodeumij 

xessng 
20°7S2'001 

NN8 
BLdN 

mojysdoyg e183 
|BLISNpU] 

UWUB4 esnoyMEN, 
@QueD 

VORNAUysIO 
YUILUEASS 

Ssno}H 
L
N
T
 

PI] |/q 
JOO|4 

sysodWwoD 
esepjempms 

89 
19L'S 

ANESAG 
= SPUBTPIN 80M, 

Ith Aspepe 
peoy 

so] 
eqUyes ejWety 

OL 
pr] skeaupg 

jeamonag 
O
o
t
 

9NO 
COS 

eqysdwey 
pug 

efipay 
SEOID yOOISpOOM 

ZE 
V1 yeug 

(omg 
jaMmaNgS 

cost 
388 

210 
QUUSOA 

YON 
NOLUSTIVHLYON 

epmad 
WINS 

£ 
SUEWNSUOD 

AID 
B umonAS 

00 000'e 
Qdz 2519 

WVHNSLTSHO 
wANS 

puRlod 
ZE 

Guginsuop 
uopsngsuog 

eres 
60 002" 

$3z ViMS 
wopuo") 

JOySUIUISO NA 
nog 

HIBUSHUM 7 
ABOBRIAD 

LORINASUOD 
[ONS 

ooze 
v8 

SIM 
nessQ 

peoy 
Wedsold 

unog 
uordn) 

sqpe[alg 1981S 
00 zh 

ZLSENG 
—- KBBSNg 

Je0y 
6upuey 

Peoy 
eMLEYD 

sBurpiing 
pexng 

9 
Bupesujsug 

wens 
zz 62S'2 

Ad? 
ZtsT 

spesy 
peoy 

SAH 
BsnoH 

Wap, 
PUTIN 

Wed 
Aesds 

pL 822 
Of0 

ZLVM 
SMOTIA 

&] UOON, 
Syed 

CYL 
OF 

Seno} 
eseYD, 

poy] 
Seqyuss lessy 

Apeadg 
09 

28 
iN 

SiN 
Gupuey 

weg 
seoulsng 

GupUEy 
peoy 

yBnosoquey 
esnoy 

yBnooquey 
seyddng 

Bupiem 
vdS 

00 Ovz'eL 
XOSENS 

ISOM 
s9ysoyIUD 

weupsg 
oue 

10g 
@Bpo7 

soaneg 
‘ZN 

SeOU9S 
FINDS 

pyaYLINOS 
08 poo'st 

faz 
OzHY 

—_ xBssNg 
189M 

yBnovoaind 
youUcBB 

WUE 
SPIOUFOUIA, 

$1] Sse00y 9 ssuBID 
WeYInOS 

3 
SseupPY 

SOPAD 
wep 

jo n
o
w
y
 

SYOLIAIND 
G
S
Y
N
I
I
S
N
N
 



are 
- 

eereys pense) e301 

[pr 
s8uproH 

avis 
Aq 

Poumo 
%001 

8 pr] (puBIeU)) 
SBUIPIOH 

OvIS! 
(or (pusjen) 

sSumpoy 
avis 

Aq PeuMo 
4,001 

81 PaNUT 
sBUTPIOY 

Aunqyai! 
[pr sBuppioy Ainqje, Aq powmo 

%O01 
6} peyN 

juNaWAIN] 
[rT wnowXin 

Aq p
a
u
 

%OOL 
st PEIN 

[eINMIEILRUY 
pooRA 

Ureye!D} 
AS 

SING 
XOSSNg SOM 

Bupue] 
PROY 

HAMUBYD 
—_PayWT] EAMIOSIRASY POOM 

Wi8yBI 
ssemppy 

seppousseys 

S
Y
A
C
I
O
H
S
Y
V
H
S
 

2 


